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The information contained in the following Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from KW Commercial and it should not be made available to any 
other person or entity without the written consent of KW Commercial. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. 
The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the Offering Memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property at this time, please return this Offering Memorandum to KW Commercial.

This Offering Memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. KW Commercial has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject 
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with 
local, state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject 
property. The information contained in this Offering Memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, KW Commercial has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, 
nor has KW Commercial conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must 
take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes 
resulting from the continuing COVID-19 pandemic. KW Commercial has not been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. KW Commercial’s principal expertise is in marketing 
investment properties and acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers. KW Commercial and its investment professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are 
admonished and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma 
financial statements are not guarantees and, given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.)

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and KW Commercial makes no representations as 
to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to 
determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.



Introducing 917 W. Whittier Boulevard in the City of Montebello also known as the Montebello Ballroom. This historic venue, constructed in 1927, was originally an Odd Fellows lodge before being transformed 

into the Montebello Ballroom. The Grand Ballroom can accommodate up to 350 guests for dinner, including seating in the balcony area, while maintaining a spacious dance floor. The property features seven 

ground-level units that collectively generate approximately $7,500 per month in rental income. The three-story building encompasses a total area of 24,800 square feet on an 11,000 sq. ft. lot, with 86 feet of 

frontage on Whittier Blvd. Its strategic location at a signalized intersection with multiple points of ingress and egress offers excellent visibility and accessibility, making it a valuable asset in Montebello's 

commercial landscape.
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Sale Type

Property Type

Building Size

Building Class

Year Built

Investment or Owner User

Retail

24,800 SF

C

1927

$4,100,000

$165.32

100%

3 Stories

Price

Price Per SF

Percent Leased

Building Height

Lot Size

Zoning

Frontage

0.27 AC

MNC2* - Tr=1653 Ex Of St Lot 2

86’ on Whittier Blvd
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Tenant Rent Roll

Tenant 1

Tenant 2

Tenant 3

Tenant 4

Tenant 5

Tenant 6

Tenant 7

Owner Occupied Banquet Hall

917

919

921

923

106

108A

108B

C104

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

Occupied

1,470

1,365

1,470

1,365

1,498

1,498

1,539

14,595

5.9%

5.5%

5.9%

5.5%

6.0%

6.0%

6.2%

58.9%

$1,100

$1,200

$1,200

$1,000

$1,200

$600

$1,200

-

$0.75

$0.88

$0.82

$0.73

$0.80

$0.40

$0.78

$0.00

$13,200

$14,400

$14,400

$12,000

$14,400

$7,200

$14,400

-

$8.98

$10.55

$9.80

$8.79

$9.61

$4.81

$9.36

-

14.7%

16.0%

16.0%

13.3%

16.0%

8.0%

16.0%

-

11/1/13

1/1/17

10/1/10

10/1/10

1/1/12

9/1/13

2/1/18

-

MTM

MTM

MTM

MTM

MTM

MTM

MTM

-

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

Gross

-

Tenant Name Suite # Occupancy
Status Unit Sq. Ft. % of

Total Spac eRent/Mo. Rent/SF/Mo. Rent/Yr. Rent/SF/Yr. % of
Total Income

eLease
Start Date

Lease
Expire Date eLease Type



Downtown Los Angeles
11.3 Miles

Subject Property

Aerial Map
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Gallery
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Daily Traffic Count



Vicinity Map

Schurr High School

La Merced Intermediate School

La Merced Academy

St. Benedict School

Maple Avenue School

Montebello Intermediate School

Montebello high School

Tony's Italian Deli

Broguiere's Dairy Farm

Sergio's Taco

Balcom's Southside Market

60

60

917 Whittier Blvd
Montebello, CA 90640
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